(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

CANYON HSET-W6 ENAD Keyboard+Mouse Kitty
Edition AAA+7?? Wireless Violet ( CNS-HSETWG6VT-

AD)

Sifra: 126456

Kategorija prozivoda: Komplet tastatura + mis

Proizvodac: CANYON

Cena: 4274,00 rsd.

Device Location:
Connectivity Technology:
Number of Buttons:

Pointing Device Technology:
Movement Resolution:
Localization:

External Color:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:
EAN Code:

External
Wireless
104
Optical
1600 dpi
Adriatic
Violet
Da

24 month(s)
Serial Number
412 mm
67 mm
151 mm
0.98 kg
0.786 kg
1

430 mm
350 mm
320 mm
7.86 kg
0.194 kg

0 kg

10
Box
5291485016661

CANYONHSET-We ENAD Keyboard+Mouse Kitty Editic

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




